

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE - 30**

I.D.: 67709141

---

Data publicarii	28.03.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.821,01 RON - 4.821,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SARMA NEAGRA D3mm Kg 2 8,405 16,81 19% 3,19 2 SARMA NEAGRA D1.18mm Kg 2 9,245 18,49 19% 3,51 3 CUIE L70 Kg 2 8,405 16,81 19% 3,19 4 CHERESTEA - TIVITA DIMENSIONATA m.c 0,49 1.260,510 617,65 19% 117,35 5 BURGHIU SDS 10\*160 MAKITA buc 1 11,760 11,76 19% 2,24 6 FIER #14 12M buc 1 95,800 95,80 19% 18,20 7 FIER #10 12M buc 16 50,420 806,72 19% 153,28 8 FIER #6 NETED COLAC Kg 40 6,555 262,18 19% 49,82 9 CARAMIDA CONSTRUCTII PLINA MODEL 240\*115\*63 358BUC buc 1.180 2,521 2.974,79 19% 565,21

---